
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
54 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 80.000 EA 147.200 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

55 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 60.000 EA 122.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

56 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

57 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

58 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 3.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

59 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

60 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
61 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

62 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

63 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

64 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 12.000 EA 6.240 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

65 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

66 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

67 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 3.000 EA 0.570 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

68 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 3.000 EA 0.630 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

69 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 3.000 EA 0.690 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

70 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

71 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

72 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

73 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

74 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

75 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

76 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
77 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

78 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

79 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

80 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

81 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

82 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

83 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

84 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

85 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 3.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

86 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

87 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

88 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

89 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

90 MPLSA125-EA MPLSA125-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

91 MPLSA126-EA MPLSA126-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

92 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 20.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
93 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

94 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

95 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

96 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 300.000 EA 2,070.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

97 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

98 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

99 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 6.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

100 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

101 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

102 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

103 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

104 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 24.000 EA 40.320 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

105 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 13.000 EA 11.830 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

106 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 3.000 EA 8.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

107 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

108 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
109 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

110 MPLSA178-EA MPLSA178-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

111 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

112 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 80.000 EA 274.400 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

113 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

114 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

115 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

116 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 18.000 EA 16.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

117 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

118 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

119 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

120 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

121 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

122 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

123 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

124 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
125 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 3.000 EA 1.020 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

126 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

127 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

128 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

129 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

130 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

131 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

459 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 80.000 EA 147.200 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

460 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 60.000 EA 122.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

461 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

462 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

463 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 3.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

464 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

465 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

466 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

467 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
468 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

469 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 12.000 EA 6.240 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

470 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

471 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

472 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 3.000 EA 0.570 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

473 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 3.000 EA 0.630 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

474 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 3.000 EA 0.690 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

475 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

476 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

477 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

478 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

479 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

480 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

481 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

482 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

483 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
484 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

485 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

486 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

487 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

488 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

489 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

490 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 3.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

491 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

492 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

493 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

494 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

495 MPLSA125-EA MPLSA125-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

496 MPLSA126-EA MPLSA126-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

497 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 20.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

498 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

499 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
500 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

501 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 300.000 EA 2,070.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

502 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

503 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

504 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 6.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

505 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

506 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

507 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

508 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

509 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 24.000 EA 40.320 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

510 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 13.000 EA 11.830 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

511 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 3.000 EA 8.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

512 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

513 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

514 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

515 MPLSA178-EA MPLSA178-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
516 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

517 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 80.000 EA 274.400 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

518 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

519 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 12.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

520 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

521 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 18.000 EA 16.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

522 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

523 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

524 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

525 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

526 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

527 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

528 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

529 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

530 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 3.000 EA 1.020 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

531 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
532 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

533 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

534 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

535 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

536 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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